EUROFINS SCIENTIFIC S.E.

EUROFINS SCIENTIFIC S.E.

ISIN: FR0014000MR3

WKN:

Prehled
07.08.2024 17:35:12
Cena
52,76 EUR
Zména ©  -1,46%(-0,78)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN FR0014000MR3
Symbol ERF
Burza Euronext Paris
Ména EUR
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 10.097 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN
TRADED INDEX
Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

52,54 EUR
(291)

53,00 EUR
(300)

53,66 EUR
54,48 EUR
52,40 EUR
53,54 EUR

53,074799
EUR

490.548
26.057.909,00
4.257

1.352

24

125.00 m
112.50 !

100.00 N

87.50
75.00 U
62.50
50.00

37.50 @

51

2020 2021 2022

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Sektory | Z trhii

2023

Datum Nadpis

24.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
21.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings
14.06.2024 e Global Equity Ratings
29.05.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings

VSechny burzy pro EUROFINS SCIENTIFIC S.E.

Burza [3]

Xetra

Datum

Cas

07.08.2024 17:35 54,88 EUR

Cena

2024

Stahnout

[ [ [ [= [

Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu

0,01 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=190114945,158755859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0014000MR3&ID_NOTATION=194492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0014000MR3&ID_NOTATION=194492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9c85f39bb5bcbb87daa81f79088c8a16927dc71efc073350e0e68650e8f630a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5c7b487cf6c3f2240&time=1723171996&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1d44ea27f792aa7a7db173a13b1cd12ba162d983b90ea3d4fe932cb7e64afc2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cf62794629a5334da&time=1723171996&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f771756d44d166c3da31eeb89176d831cccadc5cc74a1a42c5db9b8eec1f1f55&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f192e1cba0ebd5fb3&time=1723171996&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bd42b89ccce6cc3c80d6dd18aeba4ba3663bd7358130fb84d8ebebfd1e40796&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f151fc5be8a136cc6&time=1723171996&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=757e244ab55a791fb6fff7e5aeded9939d59ab3a55459148582a6c391e699e3e&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=10d827945e7686231&time=1723171996&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202211

EUROFINS SCIENTIFIC S.E.

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: EUROFINS
SCIENTIFIC S.E.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Vienna Stock Exchange 07.08.2024
Tradegate 07.08.2024
Stuttgart 07.08.2024
Munich 07.08.2024

London Stock Exchange 07.08.2024
European Trade Reporting

Hanover 07.08.2024
Hamburg 07.08.2024
Frankfurt 07.08.2024
FINRA other OTC Issues 07.08.2024
Euronext Paris 07.08.2024

Euronext Milan MTF Trading -
After Hours

Duesseldorf 07.08.2024
Berlin 07.08.2024

15:30
22:26
15:09
08:18
17:30

08:01
10:06
16:07
20:23
17:35

08:11
08:08

53,56 EUR
52,04 EUR
53,20 EUR
53,42 EUR
53,10 EUR

53,84 EUR
54,16 EUR
52,00 EUR
57,0603 USD
52,76 EUR

53,70 EUR
53,78 EUR

0,00 4
0,08 22
0,00 9
0,00 1
0,00 1
0,00 3
0,00 2
0,00 1
0,15 6
26,06 4.257
0,00 -
0,00 2
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0014000MR3-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0014000MR3
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115719
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37541916
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37541916
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429349
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19421272
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758861
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758861
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429358

EUROFINS SCIENTIFIC S.E.

Detaily

07.08.2024 17:35:12

Cena
52,76 EUR

Zména

Zakladni udaje

©  -1,46%(-0,78)

ISIN FR0014000MR3
Symbol ERF
Burza Euronext Paris
Ména EUR
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 10.097 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN
TRADED INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 52,54 EUR
(291)
Prodej (Castka) 53,00 EUR
(300)
Oteviraci cena 53,66 EUR
Max 54,48 EUR
Min 52,40 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 53,54 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 53,074799
obchodovanym objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 490.548
Obchodovany objem 26.057.909,00
Pocet obchodt 4.257
Posledni zobchodovany 1.352
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
1r 3r

Vykonn. (%)
Vykonn. (abs.)
Beta

Volatilita

-2,69% -10,15% -53,20%
-1,46  -5,96 -59,98
0,23 0,64 0,37
40,31 33,28 33,53

CESKAS

spofitelna

125.00
112.50
100.00

87.50 | m,l

75.00 U

el il

3750 @

5l

2020 2021

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2024

53,75 EUR (382.726
49,54 EUR (460.633
54,54 EUR (412.054
54,43 EUR (365.838
62,10 EUR (10.04.2024
39,47 EUR (24.06.2024
62,10 EUR (10.04.2024
39,47 EUR (24.06.2024

—_— e — — = o O
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EUROFINS SCIENTIFIC S.E.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti
o eurofins

Kontakty
EUROFINS SCIENTIFIC SE

23 Val Fleuri - 1526 Luxembourg
Telefon:+352-26-18-53-20
Fax:+352-26-18-53-31
E-mail:info@eurofins.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: EUROFINS
SCIENTIFIC S.E.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Eurofins Scientific SE engages in the bio-analytical testing of food, environment, and
pharmaceuticals products. The firm offers testing and laboratory services for agro science,

genomics, discovery pharmacology and for supporting clinical studies. It operates through
the following geographical segments: Europe, North America, and Rest of the World. The

company was founded by Gilles G. Martin in 1987 and is headquartered in Luxembourg.

Clenové predstavenstva

Gilles Martin

Christian
Wurst

Christopher
Hervé
Frangois
Vigneau

Laurent
Lebras

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Yves-Loic
Martin

Erica
Monfardini

Evie Roos

lvo Rauh

Pascal
Rakovsky

Patrizia
Luchetta

Valérie Hanote

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@eurofins.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0014000MR3-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0014000MR3
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